MINI ROK ENGINE SPARE PARTS LIST



MINI ROK ENGINE SPARE PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

1|W010/MR AIR HEAD 60cc MI YUV —Ayt”
2(W560 HEAD WASHERS 8,5x15x8 MI A9k TySe— 8X15X8
3|W530/12 HEAD-NUT HIGH-SET M8 MI Agk ok M8X12
4|W003 SPARK PLUG NGK B10 EG
5|W631/01MR COPPER HEAD GASKET 42,2 x62,4 x 0,1 MI A9 RS 9h 0.1mm
5|W631/02MR COPPER HEAD GASKET 42,2 x62,4x0,2 MI A9 RS 9h 0.2mm
6|W620/MR O-RING HEAD VITON MI AR A=1ud” 2212
7|W020/1MRC CYLINDER 60cc COMPLETE MI Yo% — ASSY/08
8(w470 EXHAUST STUD BOLT M7 x 32 RO/MI TV —ZFAG9hH Lb (7X32)
9|W610/1MRC02 CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,2 MI S4B A4h 0.2mm/08
9|W610/1MRCO03 CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,3 MI S48 —h A4 h 0.3mm/08
9|W610/1MRCO04 CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,4 MI Y41 A4h 0.4mm/08
9|W610/1MRCO05 CYLINDER BASIS GASKET 0,5 MI S4B A4h 0.5mm/08
10|W461/1VLC CYLINDER STUD BOLT M8 x 142 RO/MLI/SR $4myh" (8X142)
11|W2050/MR INLET MANIFOLD PHBG 18 MI ALy b ==}
11|W2050/BR INLET MANIFOLD PHBN 14

12|W825/1MR

CARBURETTOR CLAMP D.23-35mm

MI ¥'34hA" bk DELLORTO

13|W510/16 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 16 oy e
* Fvy7 K L M6X16
14|W820/BR DELLORTO CARBURETTOR PHBN 14MS
14|W820/MR DELLORTO CARBURETTOR PHBG 18B .
MI DELLORTO ¥+7/%— PHBG 188
15|W981400 CONNECTOR

MI ¥%7°V3-770%"

16|W540/RVA

EXHAUST FIX. HIGH SET NUT

RO/MIT$Y =A+9b M7X20

17|W565

EXHAUST WASHER D.8 x 12x 1,5

I%Y —AMIyYe— (8X12X1.5)

18|W750/1MR

EXHAUST MANIFOLD MR/T 60cc

MI I3y —AF9=FH-I}'/08

19|W670/ALR

EXHAUST GASKET

MI I3Y"=AbD A Tyb

20|WA063

HEAD CONTROL TEMPLATE MINI ROK

MI Aybavba= =9

21|WA064

CARBURETTOR GAP CONTROL TEMPLATE

.

MI 347 % vy 7 avbE=0o"=Y
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MINI ROK ENGINE SPARE PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

WO050/MRC COMPLETE CRANKCASE 60cc WITH BEARING N
ce MI 4597 —ACOMP

33|W510/40 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 x 40 97 b MEXAO
34|W510/45 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 45 TR MEXAS

35|W075/1 CRANKCASE DOWEL 10x 10,5 x 6,5 D3hh—2 795" 10X10.5X6.5
36|W10267 COPPER GASKET D. 8 x 12 x 1 527954~ D.8X12X1

37|W800 DEPRESSION PIPE FITTING M8 HEXAGONAL A E29 L=yl M8

38W300/MR INSERT 6204 C4 NS 6204/C4

39|W310 OIL SEAL FPJ 20 x 35 x 7 DOUBLE LIP FAb—l 20X 35 X7 (F70%)

40| W940/ROK STARTER 50589 A8—i—T—bim SM_5

41[wo19 CYLINDRICAL PIN 6x18 M1 SR —I9hE™S

42|W924 ROLLER CASE BK0808 [—5-A'71lv)" BKOB0S
43|W916/ROK STARTER DRIVING GEAR 50589 A8-8—%"7 50589

44/W910/ROK STARTER DRIVING GEAR COVER A8mimt T hn—

45|W510/20 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 20 97K b MEX20

46|W960/RKT TRANSMISSION STARTER SUPPORT M1 R8—8—T—8m SM-5 #i'—h
47|W510/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 30 97 b MEX30

48|W510/65 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 x 65 97K b MEXES

49|W972/MR O.R.4200 STARTER SUPPORT M I/RAVRI—G—4 —h—1lo)" 4200
50[W970/MR STARTER SUPPORT D.50 M1 R8—8—44—h D50

51[W975/MR STARTER SUPPORT SPACER

MI R8=4=H" =P AN ==
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W240/MRO1A

MINI ROK ENGINE SPARE PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE PISTON 41,88

DESCRIPTION

MI E°ZbY/1)Y5" 41.88

64(W240/MR0O3A COMPLETE PISTON 41,91 MI ERRY/ VY 41.91
64(W240/MRO6A COMPLETE PISTON 41,93 MI ERRY/ VY 41.93
64(W240/MR0O9A COMPLETE PISTON 41,95 MI ERRY/ VY 41.95
64(W240/MR11A COMPLETE PISTON 41,98 MI ERRY/ VY 41.98
65(W280/MR CIRCLIP D.12,00 MI $=4Yy7" D.12
66(W270/MR PISTON PIN MINI ROK M ERRVEY
67(W140/MR MAGN.S.H. CRANKSHAFT 60cc M1 4529n—7/MAG 08
68(W122 IGNITION KEY 2,5 x 3,7 x 10 MI 24 %9 h4—2.5X3.7X10
69(W220 SILVER-PLATED CAGE D.18 x 24 x 15 By’ A 7YY /18X24X15 (B6)
70{W290/MR PISTON CAGE 12 x 16 x 15,5 ZE-BATYYY 12x16x15.5
71|{W200/1MR CRANKSHAFT CRANKPIN D.18 x 40,6 MI 4599E' 18x40.5
72(W230/MR CONROD ENGINE 60cc
73|W522/10 FLATHEAD SCREW M5 x 10 Sy Kbk M5X10
74({W160/MR NYLON CRANKSHAFT STUFFER M1 4599 +40y
75(W121 DRAGGING SPROCKET KEY 3 x 3,7 x 10 %—/3X3.7X10
76(W150/MR H.CRANKSHAFT SPROCKET SIDE 60cc MI 45 n—7/DRIVE 08

77B|W190/MR COMPLETE CONROD 60cc MI 2VE9FASSY

78C(W130/1MR COMPLETE CRANKSHAFT MINI ROK MI 45595 %7FASSY 08
79(W510/14 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 x 14 & Wh MEX14
80(W1753/MR STARTING DRIVEN GEAR Z 62 MI Z4—4—b'547°%"% 262
81|W1766/1ROK CYLINDRICAL PIN6x 10 M1 459F0—-4—Rh—yaut’y
82(W1751/1KFC CLUTCH ROTOR KF WITH PIN MI 4595 04—
83(W1708 BELLEVILLE WASHER D.16,3 x31,5x 1,5 MI/RAV "5 hF9hTy5e— D.16.3x31.5x1.5
84(wW1727 CLUTCH BODY FIXNUT M16 x 1 THR. MI/RAV ¥'phyh M16x1
85(W1726/1 WASHER 2,0 mm MINI-KF MI/RAV 9597V4 1.8
86(W523/08 FLATHEAD SCREW M5 x 8 Svy7 Kbk M5X8
87|W1773/MR2 BARE CLUTCH HOUSING MINI MI/RAV 559FK°54
88(W1766/ROK ROLLD.5x5 RT3V’ D.5X5TP.G2
89(W690/MR11 MINI ROK SPROCKET Z11 MI/RAV 27°B%9h Z11
90|W1715 CLUTCH CAGE K12x 15 x 15 MI/RAV 959FR°TANFYLY" 12x15x15
91|W1777/1ROK CLUTCH WASHER D.10,1 x 18,8 x 2 1T /A7 TEyMI9e— D.10.5X19X1
92|W696/MR SPROCKET NUT 60cc MI 27 B 9bFyb

93D|W1750/1MR COMPL.CLUTCH ROTOR WITH GEAR

94E|W1763/MR11 COMPL.CLUTCH HOUSING W/SPROCKET Z11

94E|W1763/MR10 COMPL.CLUTCH HOUSING W/SPROCKET Z10

94E|W1763/MR12 COMPL.CLUTCH HOUSING W/SPROCKET Z12
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W410/MR

MINI ROK ENGINE SPARE PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

SELETTRA COIL MINI ROK

MI a4l
106|W531/06 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 x 1
x +yb M6X6
107|W570/12 FLAT WASHER D6x12x1,5 .
xtexd Jyie— 6X12X1.5
108|W2052/MR FUEL PUMP SUPPORT PLATE o e s
MI 72—IMK V7 4=+’ L=}
109|W440 COIL FIX. SILENT - BLOCK - .
JANRT=TN =
110[W11023 VACUUM PUMP -
72—-II#"y7°/DELLORTO
111|Wa2071 SPARK CAP
112|W529/0108 HEXAGONAL NUT M10 x 1 .

* A7°Brybtyk M10X1
113|W1777/MR IGNITION WASHER D.10,4 x 18 x 2 ML J%— D10.4x18X2
114|W520720 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5 x 20 e

* F497 bk M5x20
115|W580/10 WASHER D.10x 5,5 x 0,3 .
X9 xE Jyib— 10x5.5x0.3
116|W407/MR BARE IGNITION MINI ROK .
MI 45°=%ay
117|W524/14 T.C.E. SCREW M5 x 14
x TCEIRY2— M5x14
118|W068/MR IGNITION SUPPORT . .
MI 49" ZYavyf"—p
119|[W761/M FUEL TUBE 6 x 9
120[W779/MR MUFFLER BUSHING MR 60cc
121|W780/1MR ENGINE 60cc EXHAUST -
° MI 775-/08
122|W10925 MUFFLER SPRINGS

¥73—27"%9"(70mm)
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W2111/ROK

MINI ROK ENGINE SPARE PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

RELAY DEVIATOR

DESCRIPTION

HMIAyFIL—
134/W2110/ROK STARTING RELAY 12V - 70A

S b | Ve
135|W2116/ROK RED STARTER BUTTON ON-OFF

*IA19F/RED
136|W2115/ROK GREEN STARTER BUTTON

*MyA{yF/GREEN
137|W2113/ROK FIXING BUTTON PLATE .

RI=8—Z49F2499R7° L=}
138|W521/14 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M5 x14 e

X v Lk M5X14

139|W435/MR MINI ROK WIRING ADAPTER s e

MI 19°=%ay74%=74'7"9—

140F|W2125/ROK COMPLETE STARTING SUPPORT

R3—48—X41yF COMP
141|W2130/ROK ACCUMULATOR CHARGER ITALY
141|W2131/ROK ACCUMULATOR CHARGER JAPAN-U.S A. .o .o

N'9T)—F+—"v—VORTEX 12V 7.0Ah
142|WA052/KF CLUTCH PULLER e =

97937’ -7—
143|WA061 CLUTCH NUT FIX KEY _ .

MI 5797 Fyb=7"v%—
144|WA062 SPROCKET DISASSEMBLING TOOL SR/MR e yem o

MI/SR N347°A7°Riry b=k
145|W991 ACCUMULATOR FG 20722 .

NyTY— FG 20722
146|W880 BELT OR 4437 or oo goe s

DA=4=K"v7’MF47°A" b
147|W2121/ROK ACCUMULATOR SUPPORT RUBBER . ..

NYF)=kE =GN =
148|W2122/ROK ACCUMULATOR SUPPORT . .

NyTYkIg'— ONLY
151|W856/MR MINI ROK FILTER SUPPORT

152G|W2122/ROKC COMPLETE ACCUMULATOR SUPPORT

153|W850/1MR INTAKE FILTER 60cc ENGINE

MI 407 —9% 4L~
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MINI ROK ENGINE SPARE PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

161V|W820/MR DELLORTO CARBURETTOR PHBG 18B MI DELLORTO ¥+7°L4— PHBG 18B
162H|W53036-78 TUBE 90° KIT MI Z0yMV74 =7 =YKIT
163I|W53031-78 CHAMBER MIXTURE COVER KIT MI %47 La—hn'—KIT
164/ W9597-61 GAS VALVE SPRING MI 2Bk LT RT0Y
165|W14958-21 CONICAL NEEDLE FASTENER FIX PLATE MI 2548 ==k B9 4—7 U}
166|W9596211 CONICAL NEEDLE FASTENER MI 254 == BTy 4—
167|W959523 CONICAL NEEDLE W23 x 08 MI Z54F°=—} 1 W23X08
168|W947540 GAS VALVE 40 x 64 MI 254} 40X64
169|W 148850 JET MIN. 50 ML 74 VY 1yk 50
170[W950160 JET 60 MI 23—} "y} 60
171|W52526-77 GASKETS KIT ML "2y bKIT
172|W9450-80 FLOAT MI 70—-F
173|W11836-36 FLOAT CHAMBER FIXING SCREW MI 70-FFeun =25 21—
174|W9444-96 FLOAT CHAMBER MI F0—FF4un—
175|W9506-22 FLOAT PEG MI 78-pEY
176|W283805 GAS NEEDLE CLOSING ML ==F LT
177|W148697 JET MAX. 97 -
178|W9779-52 BOTTOM MI 2y 1yk9)y7°
179|W/9511266 SPRAY NOZZLE AN 266 MI 27°V—/Z’ I AN266
180L|W53027-78 NEEDLE GAS VALVE KIT ML 93T/ 75 ¥ AR=—F IKIT
181M|W53024-78 ADJUSTMENT MINIMUM SCREW KIT MI 75 ¢ AR SYRADY2—KIT
182|W9538-64 STARTING DEVICE

MI F3=4bn'—




